
7/30/2017 Print

about:blank 1/2

Subject: REF: 00-COSX14MT04-ID<27> OpenAttach Documents

From: Melanie Tyman (melanietwyman@broadsuredirect.com)

To: re_wired@ymail.com;

Date: Monday, 15 April 2013, 15:14

Dear Mr Cordell

 

Please see below the listed payment dates and amounts of your new direct debit facility as discussed:

 

Payment Schedule Items
Payment Date Type Of Payment Scheduled Payment Amounts
Wednesday 24-Apr-2013 Direct Debit £200.38
Thursday 23-May-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Monday 24-Jun-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Tuesday 23-Jul-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Friday 23-Aug-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Monday 23-Sep-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Wednesday 23-Oct-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Monday 25-Nov-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Monday 23-Dec-2013 Direct Debit £100.18
Thursday 23-Jan-2014 Direct Debit £100.18

 

  

 

Finally i can confirm that there is a balance owed to Close Premium Finance relating to your cancelled Motor Trade policy
which ran from 12/10/12 – 25/01/2013, the balance required is £157.42,. please contact Close Premium Finance to make
payment of this balance as agreed.

 

Many thanks

 

Melanie Twyman

Finance Manager

 

Finance Department

t: 01843 594477

f: 01843 594488

 

------------------------------------------




